

EX. 222/19
RAJENDER SINGH THROUGH LRS AND ORS
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

08.11.2019

Present: None for DH.

Sh. Narender Kumar, from LAC office.

As requested, DH is directed to file statement u/s 19

LA act.

Put up for further proceedings on 14.02.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi
08.11.2019