

EX. CIVIL 222/19
RAJENDER SINGH THROUGH LRS AND ORS
Vs.
UNION OF
INDIA AND ORS (BAWANA)

19.05.2023

Present: Counsel for DH.

None for JD no. 1/UOI.

None for JD no. 2/DDA.

Heard. Perused.

As per report of Nazir, PF has been filed but affidavit has not been filed in terms of order dated 3rd February, 2023.

Previous order be complied with for 18.08.2023.

Steps be taken within one week.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/19.05.2023