

EX. CIVIL 222/19
RAJENDER SINGH THROUGH LRS AND ORS Vs. UNION
OF INDIA AND ORS (BAWANA)

01.03.2024

Present: Counsel for the DH.
None for JD-1/UOI.
Counsel for JD-2/DDA.
Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant on behalf of DDA
Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Demand and ENM has been filed.

Certified copy of statement u/s 19 of LA Act has
also been filed.

District Nazir is directed to calculate the amount due
and file report on or before next date of hearing.

Now to come up on 05.07.2024 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/01.03.2024